2025/26 School Fee Schedule for
Austin O'Brien H.S.

- 2025/26
Description
Fee Amount
Senior High
Caution Fee $90.00

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 10 to 12 up to a Max $90

SEF School Activity Fee $35.00
SEF Technology-Electronic Device User Fee 10-12 $45.00
Courses
Art 10 - 5 Credit $50.00
Art 10/20 - 3 Credit $40.00
Art 20 - 5 Credit $55.00
Art 30 - 5 Credit $65.00
Construction Tech X3 - 3 Credit $45.00
Construction Tech X5 - 5 Credit $80.00
Cosmetology 10 - 3 Credit $50.00
Cosmetology 20 - 3 Credit $115.00
Dance 15/25 - 3 Credit $25.00
Dance 35 - 5 Credit $30.00
Design Studies X3 - 3 Credit $30.00
Design Studies X5 - 5 Credit $55.00
Drama - Advanced Acting - 5 Credit $40.00
Drama - Tech Theatre - 3/5 Credit $10.00
Drama 10/20 - 3 Credit $10.00
Drama 20/30 - 5 Credit $25.00
Fashion Studies 10/20/30 - 3 Credit $115.00
Fitness & Wellness 10 - 5 Credit $30.00
Fitness & Wellness 20/30 - 5 Credit $50.00
Food Studies 10/20/30 - 5 Credit $115.00

General Music - Guitar 10/20/30 - 3 Credit $15.00



Description

2025/26
Fee Amount

Generations

Instrumental Music 10/20/30 - 5 Credit
Outdoor Education 10 - Camping - 3 Credit
Outdoor Education 15 - Survival - 3 Credit

Outdoor Education 20 - Hunting & Fishing - 3 Credit

Physical Education 20 - 3 Credit
Physical Education 20 - 5 Credit

Physical Education 30 - 5 Credit

Whatever Is Needed (WIN) 1, 2 & Senior/Community

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

AOB Apparel

CTS - Safety Glasses

CTS - Safety Goggles

CTS - Welding Beanie

Fitness Center

ID Replacement

Lock Replacement

Subject Key/Snap Study Guides
Year Play - Adult Ticket

Year Play - Student Tickets

Yearbook

School Activities / Fieldtrips

CLUB: Archery Team
CLUB: Citadel Club
CLUB: Culinary Team
CLUB: Guitar Band
CLUB: Model UN
CLUB: Rock Band

DELE Proficiency Exam (French)

$350.00
$50.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$65.00
$85.00
$165.00
$350.00

$100.00
$3.00
$10.00
$10.50
$25.00
$5.00
$5.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$50.00

$80.00
$210.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$4,000.00
$150.00



2025/26

Description

Fee Amount
DELE Proficiency Exam (Spanish) $150.00
EVENT: AYTC Critic $10.00
EVENT: Improv Nationals/Starfest $1,000.00
EVENT: Improv Team $10.00
EVENT: Leadership Retreat $40.00
EVENT: Math Contests $10.00
EVENT: Skills Canada $100.00
EVENT: Spanish Grad Banquet $60.00
EVENT: St. Nicholas Day (Ukrainian) $20.00
EVENT: Ukrainian (Matura) Banquet $60.00
FIELD TRIP: Art Gallery Tour $25.00
FIELD TRIP: CTS Trade Union Hall $10.00
FIELD TRIP: Decarbonize Club $100.00
FIELD TRIP: Drama $40.00
FIELD TRIP: Drama/Fashion Trip (3rd Party) $3,500.00
FIELD TRIP: French $40.00
FIELD TRIP: Indigenous Activities $20.00
FIELD TRIP: Instrumental and Jazz Music $4,500.00
FIELD TRIP: Languages Europe Trip (3rd Party) $5,500.00
FIELD TRIP: Math Team Challenge $15.00
FIELD TRIP: Music/Improv Alberta Tour $75.00
FIELD TRIP: One Act Festival $300.00
FIELD TRIP: Outdoor Education $300.00
FIELD TRIP: Riverwatch $30.00
FIELD TRIP: Science $20.00
FIELD TRIP: Ski Trip $450.00
FIELD TRIP: Social $15.00
FIELD TRIP: Spanish Language & Culture $40.00

FIELD TRIP: Spanish Language Arts $40.00



Description

2025/26
Fee Amount

FIELD TRIP: STARfest Student Induction

FIELD TRIP: Ukrainian

Graduation Banquet

Graduation Commencement Fee (Family & Friends)

Graduation Fee (Student)

Ukrainian Proficiency Exam

Athletics
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:
ATHLETICS:

Badminton

Banquet (Football)
Basketball - JR Boys/Girls
Basketball - SR Boys/Girls
Cheerleading

Cross Country

Curling

Flag Football

Football - JR Boys
Football - SR Boys
General

Golf

Golf Tournament
Handball

Indoor Soccer

Overnight Exhibition Trip (within Alberta)
Provincial Fee

Rugby 15 - Boys/Girls
Rugby 7 - Boys/Girls
Slo-Pitch (co-ed)

Soccer - JR Boys/Girls

Soccer - SR Boys/Girls

$40.00
$40.00
$105.00
$20.00
$85.00
$150.00

$200.00

$45.00
$400.00
$525.00
$400.00

$60.00
$175.00
$150.00
$350.00
$500.00
$100.00
$125.00
$300.00
$125.00
$165.00
$175.00
$500.00
$300.00

$50.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00



2025/26

Description

Fee Amount
ATHLETICS: Spring Football Camp $125.00
ATHLETICS: Swimming $150.00
ATHLETICS: Track & Field $100.00
ATHLETICS: Volleyball - JR Boys/Girls $400.00
ATHLETICS: Volleyball - SR Boys/Girls $525.00
ATHLETICS: Wrestling $125.00

ATHLETICS:Banquet (All) $45.00



