2025/26 School Fee Schedule for Austin O'Brien H.S.

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Senior High	
Caution Fee	\$90.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 10 to 12 up to a Max \$90	
SEF School Activity Fee	\$35.00
SEF Technology-Electronic Device User Fee 10-12	\$45.00
Courses	
Art 10 - 5 Credit	\$50.00
Art 10/20 - 3 Credit	\$40.00
Art 20 - 5 Credit	\$55.00
Art 30 - 5 Credit	\$65.00
Construction Tech X3 - 3 Credit	\$45.00
Construction Tech X5 - 5 Credit	\$80.00
Cosmetology 10 - 3 Credit	\$50.00
Cosmetology 20 - 3 Credit	\$115.00
Dance 15/25 - 3 Credit	\$25.00
Dance 35 - 5 Credit	\$30.00
Design Studies X3 - 3 Credit	\$30.00
Design Studies X5 - 5 Credit	\$55.00
Drama - Advanced Acting - 5 Credit	\$40.00
Drama - Tech Theatre - 3/5 Credit	\$10.00
Drama 10/20 - 3 Credit	\$10.00
Drama 20/30 - 5 Credit	\$25.00
Fashion Studies 10/20/30 - 3 Credit	\$115.00
Fitness & Wellness 10 - 5 Credit	\$30.00
Fitness & Wellness 20/30 - 5 Credit	\$50.00
Food Studies 10/20/30 - 5 Credit	\$115.00
General Music - Guitar 10/20/30 - 3 Credit	\$15.00

Decembries	2025/26 Fee Amount
Description	
Generations	\$350.00
Instrumental Music 10/20/30 - 5 Credit	\$50.00
Outdoor Education 10 - Camping - 3 Credit	\$80.00
Outdoor Education 15 - Survival - 3 Credit	\$80.00
Outdoor Education 20 - Hunting & Fishing - 3 Credit	\$80.00
Physical Education 20 - 3 Credit	\$65.00
Physical Education 20 - 5 Credit	\$85.00
Physical Education 30 - 5 Credit	\$165.00
Whatever Is Needed (WIN) 1, 2 & Senior/Community	\$350.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
AOB Apparel	\$100.00
CTS - Safety Glasses	\$3.00
CTS - Safety Goggles	\$10.00
CTS - Welding Beanie	\$10.50
Fitness Center	\$25.00
ID Replacement	\$5.00
Lock Replacement	\$5.00
Subject Key/Snap Study Guides	\$25.00
Year Play - Adult Ticket	\$20.00
Year Play - Student Tickets	\$15.00
Yearbook	\$50.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
CLUB: Archery Team	\$80.00
CLUB: Citadel Club	\$210.00
CLUB: Culinary Team	\$100.00
CLUB: Guitar Band	\$1,000.00
CLUB: Model UN	\$150.00
CLUB: Rock Band	\$4,000.00
DELE Proficiency Exam (French)	\$150.00

cription	2025/26
	Fee Amount
DELE Proficiency Exam (Spanish)	\$150.00
EVENT: AYTC Critic	\$10.00
EVENT: Improv Nationals/Starfest	\$1,000.00
EVENT: Improv Team	\$10.00
EVENT: Leadership Retreat	\$40.00
EVENT: Math Contests	\$10.00
EVENT: Skills Canada	\$100.00
EVENT: Spanish Grad Banquet	\$60.00
EVENT: St. Nicholas Day (Ukrainian)	\$20.00
EVENT: Ukrainian (Matura) Banquet	\$60.00
FIELD TRIP: Art Gallery Tour	\$25.00
FIELD TRIP: CTS Trade Union Hall	\$10.00
FIELD TRIP: Decarbonize Club	\$100.00
FIELD TRIP: Drama	\$40.00
FIELD TRIP: Drama/Fashion Trip (3rd Party)	\$3,500.00
FIELD TRIP: French	\$40.00
FIELD TRIP: Indigenous Activities	\$20.00
FIELD TRIP: Instrumental and Jazz Music	\$4,500.00
FIELD TRIP: Languages Europe Trip (3rd Party)	\$5,500.00
FIELD TRIP: Math Team Challenge	\$15.00
FIELD TRIP: Music/Improv Alberta Tour	\$75.00
FIELD TRIP: One Act Festival	\$300.00
FIELD TRIP: Outdoor Education	\$300.00
FIELD TRIP: Riverwatch	\$30.00
FIELD TRIP: Science	\$20.00
FIELD TRIP: Ski Trip	\$450.00
FIELD TRIP: Social	\$15.00
FIELD TRIP: Spanish Language & Culture	\$40.00
FIELD TRIP: Spanish Language Arts	\$40.00

Description	2025/26
FIELD TRIP: STARfest Student Induction	Fee Amount \$40.00
FIELD TRIP: Ukrainian	\$40.00
Graduation Banquet	\$105.00
Graduation Commencement Fee (Family & Friends)	\$20.00
Graduation Fee (Student)	\$85.00
Ukrainian Proficiency Exam	\$150.00
Athletics	Ψ100.00
ATHLETICS: Badminton	\$200.00
ATHLETICS: Banquet (Football)	\$45.00
ATHLETICS: Basketball - JR Boys/Girls	\$400.00
ATHLETICS: Basketball - SR Boys/Girls	\$525.00
ATHLETICS: Cheerleading	\$400.00
ATHLETICS: Cross Country	\$60.00
ATHLETICS: Curling	\$175.00
ATHLETICS: Flag Football	\$150.00
ATHLETICS: Football - JR Boys	\$350.00
ATHLETICS: Football - SR Boys	\$500.00
ATHLETICS: General	\$100.00
ATHLETICS: Golf	\$125.00
ATHLETICS: Golf Tournament	\$300.00
ATHLETICS: Handball	\$125.00
ATHLETICS: Indoor Soccer	\$165.00
ATHLETICS: Overnight Exhibition Trip (within Alberta)	\$175.00
ATHLETICS: Provincial Fee	\$500.00
ATHLETICS: Rugby 15 - Boys/Girls	\$300.00
ATHLETICS: Rugby 7 - Boys/Girls	\$50.00
ATHLETICS: Slo-Pitch (co-ed)	\$150.00
ATHLETICS: Soccer - JR Boys/Girls	\$200.00
ATHLETICS: Soccer - SR Boys/Girls	\$200.00

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
ATHLETICS: Spring Football Camp	\$125.00
ATHLETICS: Swimming	\$150.00
ATHLETICS: Track & Field	\$100.00
ATHLETICS: Volleyball - JR Boys/Girls	\$400.00
ATHLETICS: Volleyball - SR Boys/Girls	\$525.00
ATHLETICS: Wrestling	\$125.00
ATHLETICS:Banquet (All)	\$45.00